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Code Title Course

Units
AAMW 5305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

AFRC 2140 Tutankhamun’s Tomb: Its Treasures and
Significance

1

ANCH 0100 Introduction to the Ancient Middle East 1
ANCH 1100 Ancient Mediterranean Empires 1
ANCH 1102 The Decline and Fall of the Roman Empire? 1
ANCH 1203 Myths and Religions of the Ancient World 1
ANCH 1305 Art and Architecture in Ancient Egypt 1
ANCH 3101 Periclean Athens 1
ANCH 3107 Age of Caesar 1
ANTH 0103 Origin and Culture of Cities 1
ANTH 0105 Ancient Civilizations of the World 1
ANTH 0111 Archaeology & The Bible 1
ANTH 1020 Iraq: Ancient Cities and Empires 1
ANTH 1300 Introduction to Mediterranean Archaeology 1
ANTH 1303 The Material Past in a Digital World 1
ANTH 1480 Food and Fire: Archaeology in the

Laboratory
1

ANTH 1925 Who Owns the Past? Archaeology and
Politics in the Middle East

1

ANTH 3307 Intro to Digital Archaeology 1
ARTH 0127 The Material Past in a Digital World 1
ARTH 1010 World Art Before 1400 1
ARTH 1060 Architect and History 1
ARTH 2180 Art and Architecture in Ancient Egypt 1
ARTH 2220 Art of Ancient Iran 1
ARTH 2240 Art of Mesopotamia 1
ARTH 2250 Greek Art and Artifact 1
ARTH 2260 Hellenistic and Roman Art and Artifact 1
ARTH 2290 Roman Architecture and Urbanism 1
ARTH 2320 Byzantine Art and Architecture 1
ARTH 3305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

ARTH 5305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient
Rome

1

CLST 0017 Private Life in Ancient Rome 1
CLST 0019 Town and Country in Ancient Greece 1
CLST 1100 Ancient Mediterranean Empires 1
CLST 1102 The Decline and Fall of the Roman Empire? 1
CLST 1201 The Ancient Economy 1
CLST 1300 Introduction to Mediterranean Archaeology 1
CLST 1301 Great Discoveries in Archaeology 1
CLST 1303 The Material Past in a Digital World 1
CLST 3101 Periclean Athens 1

CLST 3105 The Etruscans 1
CLST 3107 Age of Caesar 1
CLST 3301 Excavating Ancient Cities: Troy & Gordion 1
CLST 3305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

CLST 3306 Archaeology of Anatolia 1
CLST 3307 Intro to Digital Archaeology 1
CLST 3310 Kinship and Connectivity in the Roman

World
1

CLST 3311 Penn Museum Curatorial Seminar:
Reconfiguring the Classical World Galleries

1

CLST 3312 Ages of Homer: An Archaeological
Introduction to the Greek Bronze and Iron
Ages

1

CLST 3317 Archaeologies of Subalternity 1
CLST 3318 Landscapes and Seascapes of the Ancient

Mediterranean
1

CLST 3401 Greek Art and Artifact 1
CLST 3402 Hellenistic and Roman Art and Artifact 1
CLST 3415 Roman Architecture and Urbanism 1
CLST 5305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

HIST 0730 Introduction to the Ancient Middle East 1
HIST 0830 Introduction to the Middle East 1
HIST 0871 The Material Past in a Digital World 1
JWST 0111 Archaeology & The Bible 1
MELC 0001 Introduction to the Ancient Middle East 1
MELC 0002 Introduction to the Middle East 1
MELC 0003 Origin and Culture of Cities 1
MELC 0004 Myths and Religions of the Ancient World 1
MELC 0050 Ancient Civilizations of the World 1
MELC 0060 Art of Mesopotamia 1
MELC 0100 Archaeology & The Bible 1
MELC 0102 Reading Ancient Mesopotamia 1
MELC 0110 Ancient Iraq 1
MELC 0150 Ancient Iraq: Mesopotamian Culture and Its

Legacy
1

MELC 0200 Land of the Pharaohs 1
MELC 0210 Art and Architecture in Ancient Egypt 1
MELC 0215 The Religion of Ancient Egypt 1
MELC 0220 Women in Ancient Egypt 1
MELC 1000 Iraq: Ancient Cities and Empires 1
MELC 2050 Art of Ancient Iran 1
MELC 2140 Tutankhamun’s Tomb: Its Treasures and

Significance
1

MELC 2900 Who Owns the Past? Archaeology and
Politics in the Middle East

1

MELC 3950 Intro to Digital Archaeology 1
RELS 0004 Myths and Religions of the Ancient World 1
RELS 0215 The Religion of Ancient Egypt 1
RELS 1440 From Jesus to Muhammad: History of Early

Christianity
1

URBS 0003 Origin and Culture of Cities 1
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URBS 0050 Ancient Civilizations of the World 1
URBS 1020 Iraq: Ancient Cities and Empires 1
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